
City of Pinellas Park

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-105 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Agenda

File created: In control:4/16/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/9/2019

Title: AUTHORIZATION FOR PAYMENT ON AMBIENT WATER QUALITY MONITORING SERVICES -
Pinellas County

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AUTHORIZATION FOR PAYMENT ON AMBIENT WATER QUALITY MONITORING SERVICES
- Pinellas County

NOTE: This action is for payment for fiscal year 2018 ambient water quality monitoring services from Pinellas
County, as agreed to in First Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement between Pinellas County and NPDES
MS4 Copermittees for Water Quality and Biological Monitoring, approved on 12/14/2017. The total amount of
this payment is $46,202.57.

ACTION: (Approve - Deny) Authorization to make payment to Pinellas County for ambient water quality
monitoring services in the amount of $46,202.57.

City of Pinellas Park Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

